
Gjøvik Pistolklubb
Postboks 736 Kirkeby
2805 GJØVIK
Tlf: 90634222
info@gjovikpk.com

NSF-Id: 331220

Dato: 05.10.2019

Sted: Reviholen

Stevneleder: Trond Are Svartbekk

Norgesfelt Høst, FGMRevSpSr

Deltakere / Starter: 22 / 55

Felt
 Deltakere: 22  

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ole Arnfinn Molvær Lena Sportsskyttere 8/0 12/1 10/0 8/1 6/3 7/1 7/4 12/1 0/0 0/0 11 70
2  Iver-Helge Løvhaug Hadeland Sportsskyttere 9/0 11/0 10/1 2/0 6/0 9/1 9/1 12/1 0/0 0/0 4 68

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Helge Nilsen Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 12/0 10/0 8/0 8/0 6/0 10/0 4/0 9/0 0/0 0/0 0 67
 

Felt Fin :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Stephan Schwarzer Lillehammer Pistolklubb 7/0 10/1 10/1 6/0 8/3 7/2 9/5 8/0 0/0 0/0 12 65
2  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 12/2 9/0 5/0 6/4 7/1 7/3 1/0 0/0 0/0 10 55
3  Rune Skårsmoen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 12/0 8/0 9/0 7/2 3/1 6/0 4/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 3 53
4  Jarle Delbekk Lillehammer Pistolklubb 5/0 10/0 6/0 5/0 6/0 3/0 6/0 8/0 0/0 0/0 0 49
5  Svein Erik Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 9/0 7/0 4/0 6/0 7/0 4/0 5/0 0/0 0/0 0 48
6  Johan Kristian Korsvold Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 3/0 7/0 4/0 7/2 6/0 5/1 8/0 0/0 0/0 3 47
7  Øyvind Løften Børresen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 9/0 6/0 5/0 4/1 6/1 8/1 4/0 5/0 0/0 0/0 3 47
8  Stig Ingebrigtsen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 8/1 7/0 8/2 3/0 4/0 6/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 3 47
9  Jan Fredrik Kvam Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 6/0 8/0 8/2 3/0 6/2 3/1 4/1 0/0 0/0 6 43

10  Onar Onsrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 0/0 6/1 8/0 0/0 5/0 8/1 5/2 6/0 0/0 0/0 4 38
11  Hans-Oscar Sørheim Fossum Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 5/0 5/0 6/0 0/0 3/2 4/0 4/2 3/0 0/0 0/0 4 30

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Krzysztof Henryk Krol Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 7/0 10/1 7/0 7/0 6/0 9/0 2/1 4/0 0/0 0/0 2 52
 

Felt Grov :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 12/1 6/0 4/1 8/2 12/1 7/1 12/1 0/0 0/0 7 67
2  Jan Fredrik Kvam Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 5/1 7/0 3/0 6/0 6/1 6/1 10/0 0/0 0/0 3 48
3  Hans-Oscar Sørheim Fossum Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 5/0 7/0 7/0 5/2 3/0 7/0 5/1 6/0 0/0 0/0 3 45
4  Frank Roger Wikstrøm Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 7/0 2/0 4/0 4/0 8/0 2/0 10/0 0/0 0/0 0 44
5  Mats Soli Johansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/0 4/0 5/0 5/0 7/0 5/0 5/1 3/0 0/0 0/0 1 36
6  Johan Kristian Korsvold Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/0 4/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 6/0 3/1 2/1 0/0 0/0 2 26

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ole Arnfinn Molvær Lena Sportsskyttere 8/0 12/1 7/0 6/2 8/2 9/2 9/4 12/0 0/0 0/0 11 71
 

Felt Militær :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Sjur Arne Kleiven Lillehammer Pistolklubb 8/0 10/1 9/0 8/2 7/2 9/1 8/3 10/0 0/0 0/0 9 69
2  Onar Onsrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/0 9/0 6/0 5/1 5/1 6/1 6/0 6/0 0/0 0/0 3 47

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Krzysztof Henryk Krol Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 9/0 6/0 6/0 4/0 4/0 5/0 8/1 6/1 0/0 0/0 2 48
2  Helge Nilsen Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 2/0 8/0 6/0 6/0 3/0 6/0 3/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 34

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 8/0 10/0 5/1 8/2 9/1 6/2 10/1 0/0 0/0 7 63
2  Jan Fredrik Kvam Gjøvik Pistolklubb 3/0 9/1 8/0 6/0 7/2 7/0 4/1 7/1 0/0 0/0 5 51
3  Frank Roger Wikstrøm Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 2/0 6/0 5/1 6/1 9/0 7/2 6/1 0/0 0/0 5 46
4  Conrad Lauritz Holm Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 2/0 9/0 5/0 7/2 4/1 7/0 7/1 4/0 0/0 0/0 4 45
5  Øyvind Løften Børresen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 5/0 4/0 3/0 3/0 4/0 6/0 3/2 4/0 0/0 0/0 2 32
6  Johan Kristian Korsvold Gjøvik Pistolklubb 3/0 0/0 2/0 0/0 7/1 3/0 5/1 4/0 0/0 0/0 2 24

 
Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ole Arnfinn Molvær Lena Sportsskyttere 9/0 10/1 10/2 7/3 8/3 9/2 9/3 12/2 0/0 0/0 16 74
2  Joar Andreas Moen Lena Sportsskyttere 9/0 8/0 8/0 7/4 6/3 7/1 9/3 8/0 0/0 0/0 11 62
3  Per Kristian Stordal Lena Sportsskyttere 7/0 10/0 6/0 8/1 7/4 9/1 3/0 6/0 0/0 0/0 6 56

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Sjur Arne Kleiven Lillehammer Pistolklubb 9/0 11/0 5/0 3/0 6/2 8/0 5/2 10/1 0/0 0/0 5 57
 

Felt Revolver :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Stephan Schwarzer Lillehammer Pistolklubb 7/0 12/3 10/1 9/4 8/2 11/3 9/0 12/0 0/0 0/0 13 78
2  Conrad Lauritz Holm Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 7/0 9/0 6/0 7/1 7/1 7/0 6/4 9/0 0/0 0/0 6 58
3  Helge Nilsen Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 3/0 8/0 7/0 5/0 5/2 7/1 8/0 8/1 0/0 0/0 4 51
4  Krzysztof Henryk Krol Nord-Odal Sportsskyttere 5/0 4/0 6/0 0/0 5/0 5/0 7/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 0 36

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Jarle Delbekk Lillehammer Pistolklubb 5/0 10/0 9/1 7/3 6/3 9/0 9/2 10/0 0/0 0/0 9 65
2  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 8/0 10/0 6/0 8/3 7/0 6/2 10/0 0/0 0/0 5 61
3  Johan Kristian Korsvold Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/0 4/0 5/0 3/1 4/0 4/0 2/0 7/0 0/0 0/0 1 31
4  Jan Fredrik Kvam Gjøvik Pistolklubb 2/0 4/0 6/0 0/0 2/0 6/0 4/0 5/0 0/0 0/0 0 29

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Joar Andreas Moen Lena Sportsskyttere 8/0 8/0 9/1 8/2 7/3 8/1 8/3 10/1 0/0 0/0 11 66
2  Sjur Arne Kleiven Lillehammer Pistolklubb 8/0 10/0 6/0 7/2 6/0 7/0 7/3 10/2 0/0 0/0 7 61
3  Per Kristian Stordal Lena Sportsskyttere 7/0 8/0 5/0 8/2 6/1 8/1 8/2 10/1 0/0 0/0 7 60
4  Stephan Schwarzer Lillehammer Pistolklubb 5/0 10/0 7/0 3/1 6/1 9/2 5/3 6/0 0/0 0/0 7 51
5  Hans-Oscar Sørheim Fossum Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 0/0 7/0 8/0 5/4 6/0 7/0 7/3 6/0 0/0 0/0 7 46
6  Geir Magne Nordrum Lena Sportsskyttere 5/0 8/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 7/0 2/0 5/0 0/0 0/0 0 31
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Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Sjur Arne Kleiven Lillehammer Pistolklubb 8/0 8/0 8/0 7/3 6/3 7/1 6/2 8/0 0/0 0/0 9 58
2  Joar Andreas Moen Lena Sportsskyttere 2/0 6/0 5/0 6/2 4/1 7/1 6/0 6/0 0/0 0/0 4 42
3  Per Kristian Stordal Lena Sportsskyttere 3/0 7/1 8/1 2/0 6/2 2/0 5/0 8/1 0/0 0/0 5 41
4  Geir Magne Nordrum Lena Sportsskyttere 5/0 4/0 5/0 8/2 7/1 6/1 3/0 2/1 0/0 0/0 5 40
5  Iver-Helge Løvhaug Hadeland Sportsskyttere 4/0 2/0 10/0 4/1 4/0 6/0 2/0 4/1 0/0 0/0 2 36
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